Kirchweihlauf Bad Windsheim 2019

Schilerlauf - 24.08.2019 - Bad Windsheim

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

10

11

12

1954
1972
1953
1962
1966
1965
1963
1973
1974
1975
1968
1961
1967
1964
1956
1971
1955
1958
1957
1976
1970
1959
1960
1969

Lia Schmidt

Lina Brehm

Lara Schmidt
Anna Seemann
Lara Gehwald
Marlene Schirmer
Luiza Malyan
David Kulas
Samuel Irlinger
Leo Trumpp
Bastian Hirsch
Louis Kuballa
Tim Stricker
Sandro Brescia
Felix Riedel
Dominik Brehm
Leon Riedel
Julian Studtrucker
Tobias Scheitacker
Sem Trumpp
David Hegwein
Tobias Keck
Tamino Witzel

Max Hegwein

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

SG Lenkersheim Ickelheim

Sole Luna

TSV Ipsheim

Tus Feuchtwangen

SG Lenkersheim Ickelheim

TSV 1860 Scheinfeld LT

SG Lenkersheim Ickelheim

Tennis

TV 1860 Bad Windsheim Leichtathletik

Tus Feuchtwangen

545

_zelmes ssystert

2008
2009
2011
2009
2011
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2008
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2009
2013
2014

WKU12
WKU12
WKU10
WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
WKU12
MKU10
MKU10
MKU12
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU12
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU12
MKU8

MKU8

de

00:05:45
00:05:57
00:06:11
00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:07:43
00:04:45
00:04:57
00:05:03
00:05:23
00:05:30
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:06:06
00:06:19
00:06:32
00:07:46

00:08:38

Seite1/1



