

Kirchweihlauf Bad Windsheim 2019

Schülerlauf - 24.08.2019 - Bad Windsheim



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	1954	Lia Schmidt			2008	WKU12	00:05:45
2	2	1972	Lina Brehm	SG Lenkersheim Ickelheim		2009	WKU12	00:05:57
3	1	1953	Lara Schmidt			2011	WKU10	00:06:11
4	3	1962	Anna Seemann			2009	WKU12	00:06:23
5	2	1966	Lara Gehwald			2011	WKU10	00:06:24
6	3	1965	Mariene Schirmer			2010	WKU10	00:06:25
7	4	1963	Luiza Malyan	Sole Luna		2009	WKU12	00:07:43
1	1	1973	David Kulas	TSV Ipsheim		2010	MKU10	00:04:45
2	2	1974	Samuel Irlinger			2010	MKU10	00:04:57
3	1	1975	Leo Trumpp	Tus Feuchtwangen		2009	MKU12	00:05:03
4	3	1968	Bastian Hirsch	SG Lenkersheim Ickelheim		2010	MKU10	00:05:23
5	4	1961	Louis Kuballa	TSV 1860 Scheinfeld LT		2010	MKU10	00:05:30
6	5	1967	Tim Stricker	SG Lenkersheim Ickelheim		2011	MKU10	00:05:48
7	6	1964	Sandro Brescia			2010	MKU10	00:05:49
8	7	1956	Felix Riedel			2011	MKU10	00:05:53
9	2	1971	Dominik Brehm	Tennis		2008	MKU12	00:05:53
10	8	1955	Leon Riedel			2011	MKU10	00:05:55
11	9	1958	Julian Studrucker	TV 1860 Bad Windsheim Leichtathletik		2011	MKU10	00:05:55
12	10	1957	Tobias Scheitacker			2011	MKU10	00:05:57
13	11	1976	Sem Trumpp	Tus Feuchtwangen		2011	MKU10	00:06:06
14	12	1970	David Hegwein			2011	MKU10	00:06:19
15	3	1959	Tobias Keck			2009	MKU12	00:06:32
16	1	1960	Tamino Witzel			2013	MKU8	00:07:46
17	2	1969	Max Hegwein			2014	MKU8	00:08:38